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Posicion Tiempo
1 0:33:34
2 0:33:36
3 0:36:02
4 0:36:59
5 0:37:55
6 0:38:06
7 0:38:34
8 0:38:51
9 0:39:09

10 0:39:22
11 0:39:39
12 0:40:39
13 0:40:55
14 0:41:43
15 0:41:44
16 0:41:50
17 0:41:52
18 0:42:03
19 0:42:35
20 0:43:28
21 0:43:32
22 0:43:39
23 0:43:42
24 0:43:51
25 0:43:53
26 0:44:09
27 0:44:11
28 0:44:32
29 0:45:01
30 0:45:25
31 0:45:25
32 0:45:49
33 0:45:53
34 0:46:06
35 0:46:12
36 0:47:07
37 0:47:27
38 0:47:28

domingo, 29 de agosto de 2010

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

XIV VOLTA A PEU A CORBERA

Clasificacion Femenina

Dorsal Apellidos

452
397
213

72
466
101

71
243
210
138
158
450
161
113
296

47
218
148
468
376
231
103
100

77
203

68

52
246
159
438
358

53
171
170
406
253
234
338

MILLET VILA

CHORRO RICHART
BERNAL VALLE

ABRIL MONCHO
GUILLEM PéREZ
GARCIA SANCHIS
TALENS SANZ
CARRERA ROJAS
SALVADOR GUTIERREZ
DOLZ CARDONA
BERNABEU LLINARES
CLAVER VILLAGRSA
FERRAGUD ADAM
JUEZ ROMEO
BEDMAR VILLA
FERRAGUD DAMIA
MENDIJUR MARTINEZ
CARRASCOSA BORJA
GRANELL TAMARIT
MAGRANER MARTINEZ
VICEDO MIAANA
LLEDO FERRAGUT
CABALLERO MARRADES
GARCIA PEREZ
TORRES PASTOR

GIL RODRIGO

ROSELL NICLOS
GARCiA COMPANY
RECHE GARCIA

FONS JUAN

SIGNES MARTI
BARBERA FEMENIA
ESPARZA BOTELLA
NOGUES ROIG
ROSADO FAYOS
MARTIN BALLESTEROS
MIRO PALAU

SIFRES FELIX

Nombre

MARI CARMEN
CRISTINA
MICAELA
M2CARMEN
SONIA
ALMUDENA
JOSEFA

ANA ISABEL
MARIA JOSE
RAQUEL
ROSA MARIA
PRESEN
MARIA TERESA
MAYTE
CRISTINA
AMPARO
GEMA
SONIA

DORI

ELISA

EVA
LOURDES
MAITE

ROSA

MARI

PEPA

ESTER
MARIBEL
FINA
ALEXANDRA
ANA

MARIA JOSE
MONTSE
VICENTA
MARIA
AZUCENA
RAQUEL
MARIA DOLORES

www.conchip.es

Min/Km Pos/Cate

4,12
4,12
4,30
4,37
4,44
4,46
4,49
4,51
4,54
4,55
4,57
5,05
5,07
5,13
5,13
5,14
5,14
5,15
5,19
5,26
5,27
5,27
5,28
5,29
5,29
5,31
5,31
5,34
5,38
5,41
5,41
5,44
5,44
5,46
5,47
5,53
5,56
5,56

1/26
1/49
2 /26
3/26
2 /49
4726
3 /49
5/ 26
4749
6 /26
5 /49
6 / 49
7 /49
8 / 49
7 /26
9 /49
10 / 49
8 /26
9/26
11 / 49
10 /26
12 / 49
13 / 49
14 / 49
15 / 49
16 / 49
17 / 49
18 / 49
11 /26
12 /26
19 /49
20 /49
21 /49
22 /49
13 /26
23 /49
24 /49
25 /49

CATEGORIA

SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI

VETERANES FEMENI
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Posicion
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

domingo, 29 de agosto de 2010

Tiempo
0:47:53
0:47:53
0:49:18
0:49:23
0:49:28
0:49:58
0:50:02
0:50:24
0:50:54
0:51:37
0:51:38
0:51:38
0:51:39
0:53:15
0:53:20
0:53:37
0:55:43

Dorsal Apellidos

224
474
575
275
308
476
183
352
310
418

92
219
458
384

35

37
412

SEGUI BENAVENT
MARTINEZ TORRES
CONTRERAS

PERIS MANGUILLOT
ESPINOZA

PARDO GARCiA
PUIG GRANELL
ESTRUCH ESTRUCH
PELLICER AHUIR
ROSELLO MARTORELL
GRANELL PASTOR
GARCIA PUCHALT
PERRUCA SALES
FERRER DALMAU
IBORRA BELTRAN
ALIAGA MORELL
RIERA LLORET

Nombre

ANA MARIA
TERESA
CONCHIN
MARIA
ANDREA
MARIBEL
MARIA

BERTA
GEMMA

SARI

SILVIA
LOURDES
SANDRA
MARIA DEL MAR
JULIA

MAITE
INMACULADA

www.conchip.es

Min/Km Pos/Cate

5,59
5,59
6,10
6,10
6,11
6,15
6,15
6,18
6,22
6,27
6,27
6,27
6,27
6,39
6,40
6,42
6,58

26 /49
14 /26
27 /49
28 / 49
29 /49
15 /26
16 / 26
30 /49
31 /49
32 /49
33 /49
34 /49
17 /26
18 /26
35 /49
36 / 49
37 /49

CATEGORIA

VETERANES FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
SENIORS FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI
VETERANES FEMENI

VETERANES FEMENI

Péagina 2 de 2



